NKJæ	ev2238
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200309904912
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	200309904912 03/01/1801007013 **120.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 MAR -1 PHI2: 28
Office Use Only M. MOON. MAR 01 2018	FILED 2010 MAR "I PH 12:53 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORID,

COVER LETTER

Department of State

Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Transform (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

3 \$70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

2

FROM: Theresa Unend

437-8 Cool View Dr

City, State & Zip

85D) 999-9-98 Daytime Telephone number

Home 44 Q yahow, Cum E-muil address: (to be used for future finual report notification)



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

·	ARTICLES OF INCO		Global
<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u>	The fire	- · · ·	Global
The name of the corporation shall		FERMINI C-C	
<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL O</u> Principal <u>street</u>		Mailing address, if diff	eront ic.
	DI NEW Dr		New Drive
1	asser F1 32.503	Tullahass	u FL 3230-
			,
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			
The purpose for which the corpo	ration is organized is:		
	to allow pe		
\sim	to call and		
	assist act		• ()
the assis	tince Mostly	a real three	Vede
	<u></u>	yeared ion	541((5
	n or those u		skan
			skan
Ch.Idre.	n or those is	she are bro	skan
<u>Ch.Idre</u>	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the	of the second appointe	skan
Ch.Idre.	n or those is	of the second appointe	skan
<u>ARTICLE IV MANNER OF</u> ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the Logd in the Bu	Sho are bro e directors are elected and appointe f[ams]	d:
<u>ARTICLE IV MANNER OF</u> ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the Logd in the Bu	Sho are bro e directors are elected and appointe f[ams]	d:
<u>ARTICLE IV MANNER OF</u> ARTICLE IV INITIAL OFF Name and Title: ThÉrese	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Idad in the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGNACLS</u> , P. 65 dev Name and	$\frac{1}{2}$	d:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Therese Address 4378	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>I dad in the BL</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGNACLS</u> , <u>P.85</u> dw Name and (US [NEW] Faddress:	$\frac{1}{2}$	d:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF AS PDV ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêrese Address 4378 Tallal	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Agd in the Br</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGULACLS</u> , P.ESS dev Name and (US [NEW] D'Address: <u>assec</u> , FI 32303	Sho_ace_bro	d:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF AS PDV ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêrese Address 4378 Tallal	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Agd in the Br</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGULACLS</u> , P.ESS dev Name and (US [NEW] D'Address: <u>assec</u> , FI 32303	Sho_ace_bro	d:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêres G Address 4378 Tallot Name and Title: Trênto	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Addin the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGUKACLS</u> , P.ESI den (US [NEW] Address: <u>ANDK</u> , FI 32.343	Sho_ace_bro	<pre>>k2,</pre>
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêres G Address 4378 Tallot Name and Title: Trento Address 4378	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Addin the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , Name and <u>(US MCN DIAddress:</u> <u>ANDER</u> , Mane and <u>OU MCN DE Address:</u>	Sho_ace_bro	<pre>>k2,</pre>
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêres G Address 4378 Tallot Name and Title: Trênte Name and Title: Trênte	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Addin the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGUKACLS</u> , P.ESI den (US [NEW] Address: <u>ANDK</u> , FI 32.343	Sho_ace_bro	2008 HA
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thêres G Address 4378 Tallot Name and Title: Trento Address 4378	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Addin the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , Name and <u>(US MCN DIAddress:</u> <u>ANDER</u> , Mane and <u>OU MCN DE Address:</u>	Sho_ace_bro	d:
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thérese Address 4278 Tallat Name and Title: Trento Address 4378 (Tallat	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>I dad in the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGVINCE, Presiden</u> <u>OGVINCE, Presiden</u> <u>OGVINCE, Presiden</u> <u>OGVINCE, Presiden</u> <u>CELMERE, FL 32393</u>	Sho_ace_bro	Line Sicker I
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ARTICLE V MANNER OF AS PDV ARTICLE V INITIAL OFF Name and Title: Thérese Address 4278 Tallot Name and Title: Trento Address 4378 Tallot Name and Title: Trento Address 4378 Tallot	<u>ELECTION</u> The manner in which the <u>Addin the Bu</u> <u>ICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , PROSIDEN <u>OGUKACLS</u> , Name and <u>(US MCN DIAddress:</u> <u>ANDER</u> , Mane and <u>OU MCN DE Address:</u>	Sho_ace_bro	LAHASSE

•

Name and Title:_	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
-		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
- Address		
Address		
-		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
	Thereso-Dquendro 4378 (001 Marsor Tallohossee F132303	SEE OF
Address:	TZA Ash a Fizzasi	PH 12: 53
	- 141200 DODE F13305	ORITATE S3
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	There - Ogveralo	
Address:	4378 Cool View Dr	
	Tallahassee, 19 32343	
ARTICLE VIII	<u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective of	date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more that	n five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Hygistered Agent

12018 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

1/2018